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Žilinský klub vodákov Hladáme olympijských víťazov 2019

Žilina

SLALOM č. 1 

 

Por. Št.č. Roč. Kat. VT Klub Čas Body Výsl Total

1 52 Mojík Tobias 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 41,9 2 43,9 43,9

2 120 Kubala Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,6 56 119,6 119,6

3 46 Rimár Adam 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,5 56 122,5 122,5

4 143 Benda Ľubomír 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,6 58 124,6 124,6

5 126 Kántor Lukáš 2009 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 75,9 52 127,9 127,9

6 31 Zaťko Martin 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,4 52 131,4 131,4

7 15 Mintál Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,3 56 135,3 135,3

8 20 Hajas Sebastián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 84,2 52 136,2 136,2

9 18 Kvasnicová Sofia 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 80,8 56 136,8 136,8

10 37 Stopka Alex 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 97,7 54 151,7 151,7

11 128 Jáni Maximilián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 103,1 54 157,1 157,1

12 133 Haranta Samo 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 104,1 56 160,1 160,1

13 131 Hruška Michal 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 109,3 56 165,3 165,3

14 45 Sedliaček Šimon 2003 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,8 102 171,8 171,8

15 129 Jakubek Adam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 117,9 54 171,9 171,9

16 137 Červenec Sebastián 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 70,7 104 174,7 174,7

17 127 Jendrisek Lukáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,3 52 176,3 176,3

18 17 Maťko Michal 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 75,7 102 177,7 177,7

19 38 Sokolovský Alex 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,2 102 187,2 187,2

20 39 Smatana Lukáš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 83,3 104 187,3 187,3

21 136 Duháčková Petra 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 133,4 54 187,4 187,4

22 139 Červeňáková Nina 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 83,6 104 187,6 187,6

23 122 Kováčová Viktória 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 86,3 102 188,3 188,3

24 47 Rezák Richard 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 87,3 106 193,3 193,3

25 36 Špáni Šimon 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 91,6 102 193,6 193,6

26 51 Obešlová Sofia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 94,4 100 194,4 194,4

27 34 Urbanová Natália 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,5 102 195,5 195,5

28 32 Vršanová Kristína 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 142,7 54 196,7 196,7

29 142 Časnocha Samuel 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 98,2 102 200,2 200,2

30 61 Kubáňová Lívia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 96,3 106 202,3 202,3

31 55 Matzová Katarína 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 101,9 102 203,9 203,9

32 54 Měkyna Nikolas 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 101,3 104 205,3 205,3

33 125 Kantorík Martin 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 101,5 104 205,5 205,5

34 132 Harantová Lea 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 102,1 104 206,1 206,1

35 53 Mičieta Daniel Peter 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 117,1 100 217,1 217,1

36 19 Kotešová Nina 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 116,5 102 218,5 218,5

37 41 Schmidt Oliver 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 116,7 102 218,7 218,7

38 23 Židek Samuel 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 117,1 102 219,1 219,1

39 62 Lacinák Martin 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 118,2 104 222,2 222,2

40 124 Kizeková Diana 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 121,5 102 223,5 223,5

41 49 Púčková Rebeka 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 73,1 152 225,1 225,1

42 58 Macák Ján 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,8 102 226,8 226,8

43 56 Maťková Terézia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,3 152 228,3 228,3

44 121 Kováčová Michaela 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,9 152 231,9 231,9

45 135 Fišerová Nikola 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 82,9 150 232,9 232,9

46 140 Brídová Nelly 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,1 152 237,1 237,1

47 21 Beranová Rebeka 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,2 152 237,2 237,2

48 130 Chovancová Simona 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 81,3 156 237,3 237,3

49 35 Toms Jonáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 137,5 102 239,5 239,5

50 40 Sisková Sofia 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 92,1 150 242,1 242,1

51 22 Kordišová Žaneta 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 91,1 152 243,1 243,1

52 60 Laluha Viliam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 92,1 152 244,1 244,1

53 43 Serafín Max 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,4 152 245,4 245,4

54 63 Kubíková Viktória 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,9 152 245,9 245,9

55 59 Lukáč Tomáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,4 152 247,4 247,4

56 44 Sedliačková Barbora 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,1 154 249,1 249,1

57 57 Makarovičova Viva 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 103,1 154 257,1 257,1

58 33 Varečka Matúš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 113,4 152 265,4 265,4

59 134 Goraus Lukáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 120,8 154 274,8 274,8

60 123 Kováč Matúš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 135,2 152 287,2 287,2

61 16 Gorausová Simona 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 174,5 152 326,5 326,5

62 50 Ondruš Marek 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 174,4 154 328,4 328,4

31.5.2019

1. jazda

Priezvisko + meno



Žilinský klub vodákov Hladáme olympijských víťazov 2019

Žilina

SLALOM č.2

 

Por. Št.č. Roč. Kat. VT Klub Čas Body Výsl Total

1 129 Jakubek Adam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,7 54 117,7 117,7

2 123 Kováč Matúš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 55,2 102 157,2 157,2

3 57 Makarovičova Viva 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 55,9 102 157,9 157,9

4 51 Obešlová Sofia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 64,0 102 166,0 166,0

5 34 Urbanová Natália 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 64,8 102 166,8 166,8

6 44 Sedliačková Barbora 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 65,6 102 167,6 167,6

7 135 Fišerová Nikola 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 74,7 102 176,7 176,7

8 38 Sokolovský Alex 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 73,0 104 177,0 177,0

9 137 Červenec Sebastián 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,1 102 178,1 178,1

10 142 Časnocha Samuel 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,3 102 178,3 178,3

11 121 Kováčová Michaela 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,8 104 180,8 180,8

12 46 Rimár Adam 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 78,9 102 180,9 180,9

13 23 Židek Samuel 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,4 102 181,4 181,4

14 50 Ondruš Marek 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 81,7 102 183,7 183,7

15 45 Sedliaček Šimon 2003 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 87,1 104 191,1 191,1

16 124 Kizeková Diana 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 92,0 102 194,0 194,0

17 63 Kubíková Viktória 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 92,3 102 194,3 194,3

18 18 Kvasnicová Sofia 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,3 104 199,3 199,3

19 131 Hruška Michal 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 53,6 150 203,6 203,6

20 52 Mojík Tobias 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 53,8 152 205,8 205,8

21 40 Sisková Sofia 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 53,9 152 205,9 205,9

22 22 Kordišová Žaneta 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 54,2 152 206,2 206,2

23 61 Kubáňová Lívia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 54,6 152 206,6 206,6

24 47 Rezák Richard 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 55,5 152 207,5 207,5

25 134 Goraus Lukáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 57,8 150 207,8 207,8

26 55 Matzová Katarína 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 56,7 152 208,7 208,7

27 120 Kubala Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 57,4 152 209,4 209,4

28 36 Špáni Šimon 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 61,5 150 211,5 211,5

29 139 Červeňáková Nina 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 59,6 152 211,6 211,6

30 19 Kotešová Nina 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 60,7 152 212,7 212,7

31 17 Maťko Michal 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 61,1 152 213,1 213,1

32 127 Jendrisek Lukáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 62,4 152 214,4 214,4

33 132 Harantová Lea 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,1 152 215,1 215,1

34 20 Hajas Sebastián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,2 152 215,2 215,2

35 39 Smatana Lukáš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 65,8 150 215,8 215,8

36 21 Beranová Rebeka 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,2 152 218,2 218,2

37 59 Lukáč Tomáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,3 152 218,3 218,3

38 143 Benda Ľubomír 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,3 150 219,3 219,3

39 128 Jáni Maximilián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,5 150 219,5 219,5

40 130 Chovancová Simona 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,6 156 219,6 219,6

41 41 Schmidt Oliver 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 67,9 152 219,9 219,9

42 62 Lacinák Martin 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,2 152 221,2 221,2

43 58 Macák Ján 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,8 152 221,8 221,8

44 136 Duháčková Petra 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 70,1 152 222,1 222,1

45 126 Kántor Lukáš 2009 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 71,2 152 223,2 223,2

46 16 Gorausová Simona 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 72,4 152 224,4 224,4

47 37 Stopka Alex 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 72,9 152 224,9 224,9

48 43 Serafín Max 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 71,8 154 225,8 225,8

49 56 Maťková Terézia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 72,2 154 226,2 226,2

50 32 Vršanová Kristína 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 74,3 152 226,3 226,3

51 122 Kováčová Viktória 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 74,7 152 226,7 226,7

52 15 Mintál Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 74,9 152 226,9 226,9

53 133 Haranta Samo 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 74,3 154 228,3 228,3

54 49 Púčková Rebeka 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,5 154 230,5 230,5

55 35 Toms Jonáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,5 152 231,5 231,5

56 140 Brídová Nelly 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 82,4 150 232,4 232,4

57 33 Varečka Matúš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 81,7 152 233,7 233,7

58 31 Zaťko Martin 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 82,2 152 234,2 234,2

59 60 Laluha Viliam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 84,2 152 236,2 236,2

60 54 Měkyna Nikolas 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 86,1 152 238,1 238,1

31.5.2019

1. jazda

Priezvisko + meno



61 125 Kantorík Martin 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 92,4 152 244,4 244,4

62 53 Mičieta Daniel Peter 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 89,9 156 245,9 245,9



Žilinský klub vodákov Hladáme olympijských víťazov 2019

Žilina

Šprint

 1. jazda

Por. Št.č. Roč. Kat. VT Klub Čas

1 61 Kubáňová Lívia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 41,9

2 122 Kováčová Viktória 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 53,2

3 50 Ondruš Marek 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 54,8

4 56 Maťková Terézia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 56,6

5 33 Varečka Matúš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 57,6

6 43 Serafín Max 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 59,5

7 20 Hajas Sebastián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,5

8 142 Časnocha Samuel 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 68,3

9 37 Stopka Alex 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,1

10 38 Sokolovský Alex 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,8

11 136 Duháčková Petra 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 70,3

12 127 Jendrisek Lukáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 73,1

13 15 Mintál Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 75,9

14 16 Gorausová Simona 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,3

15 140 Brídová Nelly 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 77,1

16 134 Goraus Lukáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 77,7

17 21 Beranová Rebeka 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,4

18 120 Kubala Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 80,3

19 143 Benda Ľubomír 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 81,2

20 139 Červeňáková Nina 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 81,3

21 124 Kizeková Diana 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 82,9

22 18 Kvasnicová Sofia 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 83,3

23 62 Lacinák Martin 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 84,2

24 128 Jáni Maximilián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,2

25 130 Chovancová Simona 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,4

26 137 Červenec Sebastián 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,6

27 58 Macák Ján 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 87,3

28 51 Obešlová Sofia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 91,1

29 63 Kubíková Viktória 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 91,6

30 17 Maťko Michal 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 92,1

31 131 Hruška Michal 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,4

32 133 Haranta Samo 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,5

33 40 Sisková Sofia 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 94,4

34 19 Kotešová Nina 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,1

35 55 Matzová Katarína 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,4

36 35 Toms Jonáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 97,7

37 135 Fišerová Nikola 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 101,3

38 121 Kováčová Michaela 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 101,5

39 125 Kantorík Martin 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 101,9

40 23 Židek Samuel 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 102,1

41 36 Špáni Šimon 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 103,1

42 47 Rezák Richard 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 103,6

43 59 Lukáč Tomáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 104,1

44 32 Vršanová Kristína 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 109,3

45 46 Rimár Adam 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 113,4

46 126 Kántor Lukáš 2009 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 116,7

47 39 Smatana Lukáš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 117,1

48 57 Makarovičova Viva 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 117,5

49 34 Urbanová Natália 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 117,8

50 53 Mičieta Daniel Peter 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 120,8

51 31 Zaťko Martin 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 121,5

52 44 Sedliačková Barbora 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 121,7

53 132 Harantová Lea 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,3

54 41 Schmidt Oliver 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,8

55 22 Kordišová Žaneta 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 130,1

56 52 Mojík Tobias 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 133,4

57 45 Sedliaček Šimon 2003 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 136,3

58 54 Měkyna Nikolas 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 137,5

59 60 Laluha Viliam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 142,7

60 49 Púčková Rebeka 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 173,2

Priezvisko + meno

31.5.2019



61 129 Jakubek Adam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 174,4

62 123 Kováč Matúš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 178,4




